2012 STENWOUDR 5K QVERALL RESULTS
4172012

/%

2019

S Cine-ile Fumnm Pian

Place Bib# First Name Last Name Sex City Chip Time Pace per mile
1 86 John Brewer Male Vienna 00:18:48.62 6:04
2 193 Mike Sandy Male Laurel 00:19:10.43 6:11
3 174 Jacob Gramlich Male Vienna 00:19:46.38  6:23
4 233 Taro McCreary Male Lorton 00:20:06.95 6:30
5 172 Aidan McCarthy Male Vienna 00:20:31.39 6:37
6 259 Daniel Aronowitz Male Vienna 00:21:10.80 6:50
7 81 Neal Riemenschneider Male Winchester 00:22:11.60 7:09
8 152 Dave Yashar Male Dunn Loring  00:23:38.74 7:38
9 271 Samson Mihrete Male Dunn Loring  00:23:40.98 7:38
10 281 Kathryn Alonso Female 00:23:57.51 7:44
11 203 Luke Chivers Male Vienna 00:24:08.15 7:51
12 279 Fatima Salem Female 00:24:45.28 7:59
13 61  Jack Brown Male Dunn Loring  00:25:32.71 8:15
14 100 Alexis Martino Female Vienna 00:25:37.33  8:18

15 206 Amy Alford Female Vienna 00:26:17.25 8:34
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Bib # First Name
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191

52
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53

Andrew
Noah
Ronald
Niall
Max
Daniel
Kathryn
Daniela
Aman
Wendi
Liam
Zachary
Thomas
Owen
Carson
Katie
Steve
Lucas
Ben
Ben
Maddox
Nate
Nicholle
Shelby
Kelly
Erin
Brian

Luke

Last Name

McCarthy
Cave
Alford
McCarthy
Choe
Mihrete
Carroll
DiPierro
Berhe
Carroll
Uggen
Yashar
Koch
Koch
Wutzke
Hannah
Ni
Pettine
Woltman
Hii
Martino
Martino
Clinton
Tearne
Tickle
Martonik
Tickle

Martonik

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

City

Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Arlington
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna

Vienna

Chip Time

00:26:26.45
00:26:36.50
00:26:39.80
00:26:41.04
00:26:45.23
00:26:53.32
00:26:57.57
00:27:02.79
00:27:05.53
00:27:43.67
00:28:07.56
00:28:09.48
00:28:24.97
00:28:25.48
00:28:30.90
00:28:34.32
00:28:38.73
00:28:54.94
00:29:06.42
00:29:23.69
00:29:32.61
00:29:35.75
00:29:49.12
00:29:58.24
00:30:00.17
00:30:03.18
00:30:10.02

00:30:12.70

Pace per mile

8:32

8:34

8:42

8:36

8:37

8:41

8:42

8:44

8:45

8:59

9:05

9:06

9:10

9:10

9:18

9:16

9:19

9:19

9:24

9:29

9:34

9:34

9:48

9:40

9:44

9:45

9:47

9:47
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Bib # First Name

238

240

10

219

94

77

24

62

217

280

215

114

115

179

90

92

165

200

182

181

89

183

147

101

27

274

Ethan
Steven
Gwen
Webb
Chen
Cindy
Nathan
Nathaniel
Grant
Sheila
Michelle
Evan
Mary Beth
Gavin
Melissa
Serena
Olga
Reid
Melissa
Jacob
Jackson
Jeff
Daniel
Sue
Michael
Megan
Jabeen

Jesse

Last Name

Cave
Cave
Pribish
Stewart
Shih
Doucette
Nyquist
Ni
Brown
Stewart
Alonso

Cafaro

Stahl Smith

Smith

Ni

Nappi
Woltman
Woltman
Dalton
Yang
Snider
Snider
Woltman
Snider
Smith
Martino
Adawi

Rudy

Sex

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

City

Vienna
Vienna

Falls Church
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Arlington
Vienna
Dunn Loring

Dunn Loring

Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Fairfax

Vienna

Chip Time

00:30:26.72
00:30:28.76
00:30:47.71
00:30:49.38
00:30:53.99
00:30:54.48
00:30:55.94
00:31:15.98
00:31:24.76
00:31:26.67
00:31:32.29
00:31:34.20
00:31:36.17
00:32:01.61
00:32:04.36
00:32:40.85
00:32:52.27
00:32:59.94
00:33:00.79
00:33:03.31
00:33:23.55
00:33:26.67
00:33:36.62
00:33:37.56
00:33:47.61
00:33:53.13
00:34:02.09

00:34:03.12

Pace per mile

9:49

9:49

10:00

9:56

9:57

10:00

10:03

10:10

10:09

10:09

10:11

10:16

10:21

10:20

10:25

10:38

10:40

10:39

10:46

10:40

10:47

10:49

10:54

10:52

11:02

10:58

11:03

11:02
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148

216

117

258

137

142
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244

232

159

257

245

263

157

64

23

58

275

254

253

168

17

207

120

121

180

79

140

Christine
Justin
Stephen
Patty
Aminna
Tamara
Trent
Andrew
Kim

Leon
Dylan Paul
Desmond
Sofia
Bruce
Christine
Kelly
Leila
Isaac
Josh
Andrew
Elliott
Jennie
Timothy
Kristin
Duncan
McKenna
Richard

Vivienne

Last Name

Choe
Cafaro

Hill

Texin
Berhe
Richardson
Richardson
Thomson
McCreary
Hii
Cattarinich
Nguyen
Liskey
Heier
Brown
Nyquist
Codd
Rudy
Schimpff
Schimpff
Lam

Flynn
Alford
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Nappi
Doucette

Ariail

Sex

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

City

Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Lorton
Arlington
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Dunn Loring
Arlington
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna

Vienna

Chip Time

00:34:15.98
00:34:17.81
00:34:45.82
00:35:10.48
00:35:15.76
00:35:48.37
00:35:53.53
00:36:19.38
00:36:20.23
00:36:25.67
00:36:40.91
00:36:45.88
00:36:47.05
00:36:47.17
00:36:59.74
00:37:00.53
00:37:01.74
00:37:05.77
00:37:08.95
00:37:10.48
00:37:14.51
00:37:28.62
00:37:34.30
00:38:00.75
00:38:05.65
00:38:18.34
00:38:39.46

00:38:42.43

Pace per mile

11:03

11:03

11:19

11:22

11:26

11:38

11:39

11:47

11:45

11:46

11:50

11:51

11:51

11:51

11:56

12:00

11:55

11:58

12:02

12:02

12:00

12:14

12:14

12:19
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12:25

12:30

12:32
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138

37

71

69

38

126

85

70

122
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265

109

264

282

78

209

201

20

96

161

145

106

80

125

124

95
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133

Kara
Kenzy
Reza
Anisa
Ayman
Evelyn
Eric
Fatima
Christina
Julia
Andrew
Eunsong
Chris
Haley
Emma
Miao
Jeremy
Gloria
Joe
Kwong Han
Lillian
Arong
Janett
Kelsey
Clint
Marcy
Charlie

Maximus

Last Name
Ariail
Omar
Noorani
Noorani
Omar
Wutzke
Uggen
Noorani
Wutzke
Schimpff
Krouse

ahn

Krouse
Platter
Doucette
Yang

Yang
Collier
Williamson
Hii
Richardson
Byun
Depaz
Wutzke
Wutzke
Williamson
Williamson

Owens

Sex

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

City

Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring
Vienna

Dunn Loring

Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Mc Lean
Vienna
Arlington
Vienna
Vienna
Mc Lean
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna

Vienna

Chip Time

00:38:46.49
00:39:23.10
00:39:23.94
00:39:24.69
00:39:26.68
00:39:28.35
00:39:29.30
00:39:30.88
00:39:47.66
00:40:05.29
00:41:25.55
00:42:04.22
00:42:18.33
00:42:26.92
00:42:56.30
00:43:03.24
00:43:06.91
00:43:23.67
00:43:40.96
00:43:44.26
00:44:33.74
00:45:19.90
00:46:50.67
00:47:24.86
00:47:25.30
00:51:17.40
00:53:43.02

00:57:00.53

Pace per mile

12:33

12:44

12:45

12:44

12:45

12:51

12:47

12:47

12:57

12:58

13:28

13:36

13:45

13:42

13:54

13:53

13:54

14:09

14:13

14:07

14:20

14:43

15:04

15:24

15:24

16:40

17:26

18:30
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128
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128

129

130

108

107

66

131

Rima
Haitham
Aziza
Eunchan
heejoon
Stephen

Shehab

Last Name
Alshawkani
Abulahoum
Abulahoum
Ahn

ahn

Ng

Abulahoum

Sex

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

City

Dunn Loring
Dunn Loring
Dunn Loring
Vienna
Vienna
Dunn Loring

Dunn Loring

Chip Time

00:57:56.54
00:58:13.04
00:58:24.68
00:58:35.69
00:58:46.46
01:00:41.00

01:01:00.07

Pace per mile

19:01

18:57

19:01

19:00

19:03

19:59

20:00



