## 2019 STENWOOD 5K OVERALL RESULTS 4/7/2019



Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	City	Chip Time	Pace per mile
1	86	John	Brewer	Male	Vienna	00:18:48.62	6:04
2	193	Mike	Sandy	Male	Laurel	00:19:10.43	6:11
3	174	Jacob	Gramlich	Male	Vienna	00:19:46.38	6:23
4	233	Taro	McCreary	Male	Lorton	00:20:06.95	6:30
5	172	Aidan	McCarthy	Male	Vienna	00:20:31.39	6:37
6	259	Daniel	Aronowitz	Male	Vienna	00:21:10.80	6:50
7	81	Neal	Riemenschneider	Male	Winchester	00:22:11.60	7:09
8	152	Dave	Yashar	Male	Dunn Loring	00:23:38.74	7:38
9	271	Samson	Mihrete	Male	Dunn Loring	00:23:40.98	7:38
10	281	Kathryn	Alonso	Female		00:23:57.51	7:44
11	203	Luke	Chivers	Male	Vienna	00:24:08.15	7:51
12	279	Fatima	Salem	Female		00:24:45.28	7:59
13	61	Jack	Brown	Male	Dunn Loring	00:25:32.71	8:15
14	100	Alexis	Martino	Female	Vienna	00:25:37.33	8:18
15	206	Amy	Alford	Female	Vienna	00:26:17.25	8:34

Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	City	Chip Time	Pace per mile
16	171	Andrew	McCarthy	Male	Vienna	00:26:26.45	8:32
17	239	Noah	Cave	Male	Vienna	00:26:36.50	8:34
18	208	Ronald	Alford	Male	Vienna	00:26:39.80	8:42
19	173	Niall	McCarthy	Male	Vienna	00:26:41.04	8:36
20	149	Max	Choe	Male	Dunn Loring	00:26:45.23	8:37
21	270	Daniel	Mihrete	Male	Dunn Loring	00:26:53.32	8:41
22	32	Kathryn	Carroll	Female	Vienna	00:26:57.57	8:42
23	256	Daniela	DiPierro	Female	Vienna	00:27:02.79	8:44
24	136	Aman	Berhe	Male	Dunn Loring	00:27:05.53	8:45
25	35	Wendi	Carroll	Female	Vienna	00:27:43.67	8:59
26	83	Liam	Uggen	Male	Vienna	00:28:07.56	9:05
27	154	Zachary	Yashar	Male	Dunn Loring	00:28:09.48	9:06
28	28	Thomas	Koch	Male	Vienna	00:28:24.97	9:10
29	29	Owen	Koch	Male	Vienna	00:28:25.48	9:10
30	123	Carson	Wutzke	Male	Vienna	00:28:30.90	9:18
31	47	Katie	Hannah	Female	Vienna	00:28:34.32	9:16
32	8	Steve	Ni	Male	Vienna	00:28:38.73	9:19
33	237	Lucas	Pettine	Male	Vienna	00:28:54.94	9:19
34	91	Ben	Woltman	Male	Vienna	00:29:06.42	9:24
35	160	Ben	Hii	Male	Arlington	00:29:23.69	9:29
36	99	Maddox	Martino	Male	Vienna	00:29:32.61	9:34
37	98	Nate	Martino	Male	Vienna	00:29:35.75	9:34
38	72	Nicholle	Clinton	Female	Vienna	00:29:49.12	9:48
39	43	Shelby	Tearne	Female	Dunn Loring	00:29:58.24	9:40
40	191	Kelly	Tickle	Female	Vienna	00:30:00.17	9:44
41	52	Erin	Martonik	Female	Vienna	00:30:03.18	9:45
42	190	Brian	Tickle	Male	Vienna	00:30:10.02	9:47
43	53	Luke	Martonik	Male	Vienna	00:30:12.70	9:47

Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	City	Chip Time	Pace per mile
44	238	Ethan	Cave	Male	Vienna	00:30:26.72	9:49
45	240	Steven	Cave	Male	Vienna	00:30:28.76	9:49
46	10	Gwen	Pribish	Female	Falls Church	00:30:47.71	10:00
47	219	Webb	Stewart	Male	Dunn Loring	00:30:49.38	9:56
48	94	Chen	Shih	Male	Vienna	00:30:53.99	9:57
49	77	Cindy	Doucette	Female	Vienna	00:30:54.48	10:00
50	24	Nathan	Nyquist	Male	Arlington	00:30:55.94	10:03
51	6	Nathaniel	Ni	Male	Vienna	00:31:15.98	10:10
52	62	Grant	Brown	Male	Dunn Loring	00:31:24.76	10:09
53	217	Sheila	Stewart	Female	Dunn Loring	00:31:26.67	10:09
54	280	Michelle	Alonso	Female		00:31:32.29	10:11
55	215	Evan	Cafaro	Male	Vienna	00:31:34.20	10:16
56	114	Mary Beth	Stahl Smith	Female	Vienna	00:31:36.17	10:21
57	115	Gavin	Smith	Male	Vienna	00:32:01.61	10:20
58	5	Melissa	Ni	Female	Vienna	00:32:04.36	10:25
59	179	Serena	Nappi	Female	Dunn Loring	00:32:40.85	10:38
60	90	Olga	Woltman	Female	Vienna	00:32:52.27	10:40
61	92	Reid	Woltman	Male	Vienna	00:32:59.94	10:39
62	165	Melissa	Dalton	Female	Vienna	00:33:00.79	10:46
63	200	Jacob	Yang	Male	Vienna	00:33:03.31	10:40
64	182	Jackson	Snider	Male	Vienna	00:33:23.55	10:47
65	181	Jeff	Snider	Male	Vienna	00:33:26.67	10:49
66	89	Daniel	Woltman	Male	Vienna	00:33:36.62	10:54
67	183	Sue	Snider	Female	Vienna	00:33:37.56	10:52
68	147	Michael	Smith	Male	Vienna	00:33:47.61	11:02
69	101	Megan	Martino	Female	Vienna	00:33:53.13	10:58
70	27	Jabeen	Adawi	Female	Fairfax	00:34:02.09	11:03
71	274	Jesse	Rudy	Male	Vienna	00:34:03.12	11:02

Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	City	Chip Time	Pace per mile
72	148	Christine	Choe	Female	Dunn Loring	00:34:15.98	11:03
73	216	Justin	Cafaro	Male	Vienna	00:34:17.81	11:03
74	117	Stephen	Hill	Male	Vienna	00:34:45.82	11:19
75	258	Patty	Texin	Female	Vienna	00:35:10.48	11:22
76	137	Aminna	Berhe	Female	Dunn Loring	00:35:15.76	11:26
77	142	Tamara	Richardson	Female	Vienna	00:35:48.37	11:38
78	143	Trent	Richardson	Male	Vienna	00:35:53.53	11:39
79	244	Andrew	Thomson	Male	Dunn Loring	00:36:19.38	11:47
80	232	Kim	McCreary	Female	Lorton	00:36:20.23	11:45
81	159	Leon	Hii	Male	Arlington	00:36:25.67	11:46
82	257	Dylan Paul	Cattarinich	Male	Vienna	00:36:40.91	11:50
83	245	Desmond	Nguyen	Male	Dunn Loring	00:36:45.88	11:51
84	263	Sofia	Liskey	Female	Vienna	00:36:47.05	11:51
85	157	Bruce	Heier	Male	Dunn Loring	00:36:47.17	11:51
86	64	Christine	Brown	Female	Dunn Loring	00:36:59.74	11:56
87	23	Kelly	Nyquist	Female	Arlington	00:37:00.53	12:00
88	58	Leila	Codd	Female	Dunn Loring	00:37:01.74	11:55
89	275	Isaac	Rudy	Male	Vienna	00:37:05.77	11:58
90	254	Josh	Schimpff	Male	Vienna	00:37:08.95	12:02
91	253	Andrew	Schimpff	Male	Vienna	00:37:10.48	12:02
92	168	Elliott	Lam	Male	Vienna	00:37:14.51	12:00
93	17	Jennie	Flynn	Female	Vienna	00:37:28.62	12:14
94	207	Timothy	Alford	Male	Vienna	00:37:34.30	12:14
95	120	Kristin	Fitzgerald	Female	Vienna	00:38:00.75	12:19
96	121	Duncan	Fitzgerald	Male	Vienna	00:38:05.65	12:20
97	180	McKenna	Nappi	Female	Dunn Loring	00:38:18.34	12:25
98	79	Richard	Doucette	Male	Vienna	00:38:39.46	12:30
99	140	Vivienne	Ariail	Female	Vienna	00:38:42.43	12:32

Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	City	Chip Time	Pace per mile
100	138	Kara	Ariail	Female	Vienna	00:38:46.49	12:33
101	37	Kenzy	Omar	Female	Dunn Loring	00:39:23.10	12:44
102	71	Reza	Noorani	Male	Vienna	00:39:23.94	12:45
103	69	Anisa	Noorani	Female	Vienna	00:39:24.69	12:44
104	38	Ayman	Omar	Male	Dunn Loring	00:39:26.68	12:45
105	126	Evelyn	Wutzke	Female	Vienna	00:39:28.35	12:51
106	85	Eric	Uggen	Male	Vienna	00:39:29.30	12:47
107	70	Fatima	Noorani	Female	Vienna	00:39:30.88	12:47
108	122	Christina	Wutzke	Female	Vienna	00:39:47.66	12:57
109	252	Julia	Schimpff	Female	Vienna	00:40:05.29	12:58
110	265	Andrew	Krouse	Male	Dunn Loring	00:41:25.55	13:28
111	109	Eunsong	ahn	Female	Vienna	00:42:04.22	13:36
112	264	Chris	Krouse	Female	Dunn Loring	00:42:18.33	13:45
113	282	Haley	Platter	Female		00:42:26.92	13:42
114	78	Emma	Doucette	Female	Vienna	00:42:56.30	13:54
115	209	Miao	Yang	Male	Vienna	00:43:03.24	13:53
116	201	Jeremy	Yang	Male	Vienna	00:43:06.91	13:54
117	20	Gloria	Collier	Female	Mc Lean	00:43:23.67	14:09
118	96	Joe	Williamson	Male	Vienna	00:43:40.96	14:13
119	161	Kwong Han	Hii	Male	Arlington	00:43:44.26	14:07
120	145	Lillian	Richardson	Female	Vienna	00:44:33.74	14:20
121	106	Arong	Byun	Female	Vienna	00:45:19.90	14:43
122	80	Janett	Depaz	Female	Mc Lean	00:46:50.67	15:04
123	125	Kelsey	Wutzke	Female	Vienna	00:47:24.86	15:24
124	124	Clint	Wutzke	Male	Vienna	00:47:25.30	15:24
125	95	Marcy	Williamson	Female	Vienna	00:51:17.40	16:40
126	97	Charlie	Williamson	Male	Vienna	00:53:43.02	17:26
127	133	Maximus	Owens	Male	Vienna	00:57:00.53	18:30

Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	City	Chip Time	Pace per mile
128	128	Rima	Alshawkani	Female	Dunn Loring	00:57:56.54	19:01
129	129	Haitham	Abulahoum	Male	Dunn Loring	00:58:13.04	18:57
130	130	Aziza	Abulahoum	Female	Dunn Loring	00:58:24.68	19:01
131	108	Eunchan	Ahn	Male	Vienna	00:58:35.69	19:00
132	107	heejoon	ahn	Male	Vienna	00:58:46.46	19:03
133	66	Stephen	Ng	Male	Dunn Loring	01:00:41.00	19:59
134	131	Shehab	Abulahoum	Male	Dunn Loring	01:01:00.07	20:00